DONATION FORM

DONOR NAME:

ADDRESS: IIII
lllll

CITY: PROV: PC:
SURREY N
PHONE: dLIBRARI_E_S
EMAIL:
[] r'd like to make a one-time donation of: [] Id like to become a monthly donor by giving:
25 [I$s0 [ds100 [d$250 [1$10 /month [J$20 /month [1$35 /month
[Jother: $ [CJother: $ / month

|:| | authorize Surrey Libraries to charge my credit card

My payment: D Cheque (payable to Surrey Libraries) for my monthly donation on the 17t (or next business day)

|:| Credit Card (provide details below) of each month. | understand | can change or cancel this
agreement at any time by contacting Surrey Libraries.
[] Other Provide credit card details below.

Credit Card Information: []Mastercard []VISA Please charge : [_] ONE TIME or [_] MONTHLY

Card Number: Phone:
Cardholder Name: Email:
Expiry Date: CVV Code: Signature:

PLEASE USE MY DONATION FOR:

[] Area of Greatest Need ~ [_] Collections & Materials ~ [_] Programs & Services  [_] Accessibility Services

[] other:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

[ Donor names are published in our Annual Report. Mark the circle if you prefer your gift to be anonymous.
[ Please send me information about making a gift in my will.

[rd like to dedicate this gift [ ]In Memory OR [_]In Honour of :

[] rd like an acknowledgement card mailed. Include recipient’s name and address in space below:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR DONATION!

Return form to any Surrey Libraries branch or mail to: For inquiries contact Donor Services:

Surrey Libraries Administration Phone: 604-598-7307
10350 University Drive, Surrey BC V3T 4B8 Email: librarydonors@surrey.ca

Tax receipts are issued in accordance with Canada Revenue Agency guidelines. Registered Charity #121391882 RR0001.

All donations will be used to support library programs and projects. When any need or project goal has been met, any additional funds will be used in areas of greatest need.
Surrey Public Library is collecting personal information pursuant to section 26 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. This Information is collected for the
purposes of Library services promotion and fund development. For questions regarding the collection of personal information, please contact the Director of Administrative
Services, Surrey Libraries, 10350 University Drive, Surrey, BC V3T 4B8, 604-598-7303. FORM DON-A23


mailto:librarydonors@surrey.ca

	DONATION FORM 

	001: 
	002: 
	003: 
	004: 
	005: 
	006: 
	007: 
	009: Off
	010: 
	008: Off
	011: Off
	012: Off
	013: Off
	014: 
	015: Off
	016: Off
	028: Off
	029: Off
	030: 
	031: Off
	032: Off
	033: Off
	034: Off
	035: 
	036: Off
	037: 
	017: Off
	018: 
	019: 
	020: 
	021: 
	022: 
	023: 
	025: Off
	026: Off
	027: Off


